Prevail
LED area, site and roadway luminaire Lumark
Architectural design delivers on value
The Lumark PrevailTM LED area/site luminaire combines
impressive aesthetics, ease of installation features and
state-of-the-art optical control resulting in significant
installation and energy savings. Incorporating industry-
leading, patented optics, the Prevail LED luminaire offers a

NOTE: * Lumen maintenance for LED at 40° ambient temperature. TM-21 hour data based on six times number of hours LED chip test time.
EATON     Prevail LED area, site and roadway luminaire9
Ordering information
Dimensions
Sample Number: PRV-A25-D-UNV-T3-SA-BZ
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine 3 Driver 4 Voltage Distribution Mounting Color 6
PRV=Prevail A15=(1 LED) 6,100 Nominal Lumens
A25=(2 LEDs) 10,200 Nominal Lumens
A40=(2 LEDs) 15,100 Nominal Lumens
A60=(2 LEDs) 18,900 Nominal Lumens
D=�Dimming (0-10V) UNV=�Universal
(120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 5
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
SA=Standard Versatile Arm
MA=Mast Arm
WM=Wall Mount Arm
AP=�Grey
BZ=�Bronze (Standard)
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 11
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 7
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 7
10K=10kV/10kA UL 1449 Fused Surge Protective Device
LWR-LW=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 8, 9
LWR-LN=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 8, 9
MSP/DIM-L12=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height
MSP/DIM-L30=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height
MSP-L12=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height
MSP-L30=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height
PER=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 10
PER7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 10
HSS=House Side Shield
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature
PRVWM-XX=Wall Mount Kit
PRVMA-XX=Mast Arm Mounting Kit